ORARIO SSFO - 2° ANNO - 2024/25 (effettivo 2025/26) - GIOVEDI'

S Martino
Sturla

novembre

dicembre

gennaio

febbraio

marzo

aprile

maggio

giugno

luglio

settembre

13
20
27

11
18

15
22
29

12
19
26

12
19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

11
18
25

16
23
30

10
17
24

dalle9alle 11

96034 Signorello
96034 Signorello
96034 Signorello

96034 Signorello
96035 Turrini
96035 Turrini

96035 Turrini
96035 Turrini
96035 Turrini
96035 Turrini

96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari

96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari

96041 Baldassari

96014 Della Luna
96014 Della Luna
96014 Della Luna
96014 Della Luna

96015 Guiducci
96015 Guiducci
96015 Guiducci
96015 Guiducci

96015 Guiducci
96015 Guiducci

dalle 11 alle 13

96032 Burlando
96032 Burlando
96032 Burlando

96032 Burlando
96035 Turrini
96035 Turrini

96035 Turrini
96035 Turrini
96035 Turrini

96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari

96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari

96041 Baldassari

96017 Pittaluga
96017 Pittaluga
96017 Pittaluga
96017 Pittaluga

96017 Pittaluga
96017 Pittaluga
96017 Pittaluga
96017 Pittaluga

96015 Guiducci
96015 Guiducci

dalle 14 alle 16

96035 Boggia
96035 Boggia

96035 Boggia
96035 Boggia

96041 Baldassari

96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari
96041 Baldassari

96042 Schenone
96042 Schenone
96042 Schenone
96042 Schenone

dalle 16 alle 18

96018 Caviglioli
96018 Caviglioli
96018 Caviglioli
96018 Caviglioli



