

ORARIO SSFO - 2° ANNO - 2024/25 (effettivo 2025/26) - GIOVEDI'

S Martino		dalle 9 alle 11	dalle 11 alle 13	dalle 14 alle 16	dalle 16 alle 18
Sturla					
novembre	13	96034 Signorello	96032 Burlando		
	20	96034 Signorello	96032 Burlando		
	27	96034 Signorello	96032 Burlando		
dicembre	4	96034 Signorello	96032 Burlando		
	11	96035 Turrini	96035 Turrini	96035 Boggia	96035 Boggia
	18	96035 Turrini	96035 Turrini		
gennaio	8	96035 Turrini	96035 Turrini	96035 Boggia	96035 Boggia
	15	96035 Turrini	96035 Turrini		
	22	96035 Turrini	96035 Turrini		
	29	96035 Turrini			
febbraio	5				
	12				
	19	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari		
	26	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	
marzo	5	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	96018 Caviglioli
	12	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	96018 Caviglioli
	19	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	96018 Caviglioli
	26	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari	96018 Caviglioli
aprile	9	96041 Baldassari	96041 Baldassari		
	16				
	23				
	30				
maggio	7	96014 Della Luna	96017 Pittaluga	96042 Schenone	
	14	96014 Della Luna	96017 Pittaluga	96042 Schenone	
	21	96014 Della Luna	96017 Pittaluga	96042 Schenone	
	28	96014 Della Luna	96017 Pittaluga	96042 Schenone	
giugno	4	96015 Guiducci	96017 Pittaluga		
	11	96015 Guiducci	96017 Pittaluga		
	18	96015 Guiducci	96017 Pittaluga		
	25	96015 Guiducci	96017 Pittaluga		
luglio	2	96015 Guiducci	96015 Guiducci		
	9	96015 Guiducci	96015 Guiducci		
	16				
	23				
	30				
settembre	3				
	10				
	17				
	24				